
 The Rotary Club of Wellington Point  ROSTER + EVENTS

ROSTER Meeting Location Chairperson Attendance Toast Speaker Intro Speaker Speaker topic Sergeant

5-Feb Board room Martin McKenna Martin/Wendy/Kim Martin/Wendy/Kim - Michelle Ryan Niagra Steven

12-Feb Board room Martin McKenna Matty/Lorraine/Glen Matty/Lorraine/Glen - - - Steven

19-Feb Board Room Martin McKenna Steven/Tony/Elaine Steven/Tony/Elaine - - Steven

26-Feb Board Room Martin McKenna Matty - - Board meeting - -

5-Mar Board room Martin McKenna Martin/Wendy/Kim Martin/Wendy/Kim - - - Steven

EVENTS Event Location Time Volunteers Contact Mobile / Email

Fri 24-Jan Club social Redlands Museum 6pm eat - 7pm show No Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 29-Jan Club visit Wynnum Golf Club 6pm No
Wynnum Manly 

Rotary
Speaker is Ross Vasta MP

Wed 5-Feb Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Wed 19-Feb Curry run Jaipur Palace 5pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 1-Mar Clean Up Aus Well Pt Reserve 6:30am-7:30am Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 29-Mar
P.E.T. &

 District Conference

Empire Theater

Toowoomba
All day Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sun 30-Mar District Conference
Empire Theater

Toowoomba
Until lunchtime Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Fri 4-Apr Gin tasting
Wellington Point 

farm
6pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Sat 5-Apr Redlands Bluesfest
Cleveland 

Showground
2pm - 10pm Yes Capalaba Rotary secretary.capalaba@rotary9620.org

Sat 12-April Music & Pancakes
Village Green 

Wellington Point
9am - 11am Yes Wendy

Fri 5-Sep Whisky tasting
Wellington Point 

farm
6pm Yes Matty matty.rotary@gmail.com

Action / Special notes

All members invited, guests welcome

$30 with meal, $5 without

Ticket sales available soon

Todays volunteer is Matty

Book now here 

https://conference25.rotary9620.org/

Todays volunteer is Wendy

Ticket sales available soon

Ticket sales available soon

$50 with meal, $40 without
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